@ #E i ar =

c-0070i-1




N> TR : KRS-63

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

KRS-35-1-1 3KW 200V 150mm -

No. BRES mé B g P %)=

1 801141004599 |7/ ffyh 1|M6 SWRM

2 801010120189 |4-7°MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

3 801010124159 |47 MYy7° " h 1|No.3 NBR

4 801140032379 | <Ak Ik 1|M6x15 SWRM

5 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss

FI-VEEX S B, ERCIING EXREVNET .

6 801011000449 | Iry4) 1| #5,9997° ss

7 801140081159 | A" I 5[M10x50 SUS304

8 801142164199 |(FrER 5[M10 SUS304

9 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC

10 801001840169 |17 5415-7"I(55)x8m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20] (8744, 52) KTZE!
801001840299 |7 94rs-7"I(58)x10m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (744, 58) KTz
801001840329 |47 94vs-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (3744, 58) KTZEY
801001840459 |47 941r-7"I(52)x20m 1| 2PNCTF4CK20 (3744, 52) KTZEY
801001840589 |7 5415-7"I(55)x25m 1| 2PNCTF4CK201 (8744, 52) KTZE!
801001840619 |47 5415-7"I(55)x30m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx20 (744, 58) KTZEY

* Kk K -7 R No.12,14,15,164%

801001322179 |47 5415-7" (" 5h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx2] (F3/m)

11 801140060189 |7 I 4|M8x50 SUS304

12 801006167179 | 997425 i ¥IA 1|No.1-3 FC

13 801122121129 |0oUyr® 1|G-50(49.4x¢3.1) NBR

14 801004167119 |/-7°17"%1 1|No.1 CR

15 801008156199 | E-Ir - 1|No.1-3 ADC

16 801009126139 |V 5uM i F 4(1.2500/200/ 0

17 801002135149 | BUIREF1-7° m | 2371-7° A(915x0.3t) (F3/m)

18 801032137199  |i-Ahy7°Uvy* 1| 150mm(57%,KRBE) FC

19 801140076179 | <Ak I 5[M10x30 SUS304

20 801122285159 |0OUY)" 1|155x@3.1 NBR

21 801068199109 |AUM ) 1|KRS-43/63%! SGPSS

22 801050317119 | E-57°34wh 1 FC

23 801009116109 |BEBHT 1|R-2-4 cu

24 801143124109 |R~IAL(IF1/FrERT) 1|M4ax6 SWRM

25 801122276139 |0OUY)° 1|160x@3.1 NBR

26 801053301119 |{Ri&sE 1|KA313-GDZL110 (H.C)

27 801143126129 |B~/MAU (1F1/FrERMT) 2| Max12 SWRM

28 801142196109 |RFESR 1| #6205/6304M(p52x,0.3 t ) sup

29 801052104199 |#= 1|6205zzC3

30 801058117139 | U-1#4R:&7° L-+ 1| p70xp140x1.6t NS

31 801055452149 |E#ETF 148

32 801147023109 | &hi+- 1| 7x7x32L(7if) SUS420




N> TR : KRS-63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
KRS-35-1-1 3KW 200V 150mm - -
No. BRES mé B g P %)=
33 801056415189 |EETF 1=
34 | 801145022139 |[7-A°t°y 1| p6x40 S45C
35 801121198179 | L&B/KEEA v$y 1|KRS-43/63%! NBR
36 801064380159 | E-57L-4 1 FC
37 801140099169 | /A" I 4|M12x40 SUS304
38 801142165109 | (F1amEs: 4|M12 SUS304
39 801121133149 | FaB/KEEA v$ 1| KRI-65Y NBR
40 801121247129 |/Cyiy 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Us-b
41 801035113189 |3Emy° 55" 1| M12x14(A< M) SUS304
42 801122246149 |0UYy° 1|180x@3.1 NBR
43 801143042139 |mA/MAL 3[M6x10 SWRM
44 | 801062219199 |A“7Yys i~ 1| P.C.94xp70x2.3t(67%) SPCC
45 801052110189 |#h 1|63072zC3
46 801146022169 | Aby7°Usy® 1|c35 SK5
47 801122134189 |0 1|G-115(114.4x@3.1) NBR
48 801060271139  |A“PYYI* 195" v* 1 FC
49 801140054489 | i Ib 4|M8x20 SWRM
50 801025194389 | Mzily-h 1|H-30% sIC
51 801143070239 |~/AL 2 [ M5x6(21975° 1y7°) SWRM
52 801030142119 | MI75- 1|H-30(A)(T)H taiAg
53 801143070109 |~/ 3| Msx6 SWRM
54 | 801030151139 |[v-lAbyIC 1|H-30(A)(T)H SPCC
55 801020550159 | 7°4-yup° 1| KRS-63% FC
56 801142165109 |(F1ams 1|M12 SUS304
57 801140373179 | 7<AH I 1|M12x160 SUS304
58 801026109139 |1y 1|TC-355511 NBR
59 801071127469 |&#A)-7* 1|KRS-3.7/5.5KWE SUS403
60 801040109209 |JIREHEES $27.5x(52x0.3t SUS304
61 801021A04919 |JJ4REE(50HZAA) 1|KRS-63M FCDBEA
61 801021A05019 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|KRS-63M FCDBEA
62 801047106159 | JRER UAREN - 1|No.5(26) SPC
63 801142170189 |($fafES 1|M24 SUS304
64 | 801157006189 |IREFyH 1|M24,P3(B=35,7<f%)(KRS2-D3/B3) S$35C
65 801120129149 | #53uhI°-1° y4> $230x(288x0.5t 1 Ys-b
66 801022584149 | #5y3u° - 1| KRS-63%! FC
67 801142129129 | e 3[M12 SUS304
68 801144154129 | Zyh i hb 3[M12x177(15/30) SUS403
69 801140097149 |7 I 3[M12x30 SUS304
70 801142129129 |FmEs 3[M12 SUS304
71 801023296199 | Ab-+ 1| KRI-68 SPC




N> TR : KRS-63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KRS-35-1-1 3KW 200V 150mm -
No. BmES e fEE g 8
72 801049134189 | AN -+AIEAR 1| KRS-B3/A/B/C4EY SPC
73 801141007109 |7<Afyh 3|M12 SUS304
<|B5-7" MtAR>
A 801001330189 | $17 44¥5-7"b(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx2(58) HY(FC)8
801001330219 | $v7"541r-7" I(5E)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx2(58) HY(FC)&
801001330349 | +r7°54¥5-7"W(58)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(52) HY(FC)2
801001330479 | $v7°541-7° I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58) HY(FC)#
* % Kk -7 ek (& No.B,C,D,Ffs
801001322179 |47 54¥5-7" (N 34) m | 2PNCT - F4Cx20 (M/m)
B 801140033129 |7<A It 2| M6x16 SUS304
C 801070108199 |43u7° 1 FC
D 801006144189 | ZA9y74U7 K vIA 1[No.1-2 FC
E 801140056119 |/<A&K I+ 4 [M8x30 SUS304
F 801008133109 |/KktDD7"-Y 1| No.1-9(h" 29y M) CR
G 801009126139 |V IuMimF 411.2500/20H4 40y
H 801002129159 | ®WN#EF1-7" m | REREVAF1-7" ((p14x1t) (FH/m)
I 801002132119 | ZUN#EF1-7" m [#+8223F1-7" A4(p17x0.27t) (F/m)
<HMIY AR>
801030110239 | MMs* 1|H-30/35H SPC
801143070109 |72/l 3| M5x6 SWRM
<°y30UY ey b>
801173135179 | \°y+yQU»T tyh 1| (*ED)
13 801122121129 | AByI4) 1 wH20YU»5" 1| G-50(49.4x¢p3.1) NBR
20 801122285159 | k-Ahy7°Uyy" /EREIZVS OUY* 1|155xp3.1 NBR
25 801122276139 | E-57" 35y ME-57V-L0OVYT" 1(160x93.1 NBR
35 801121198179 | EBBKEEN vy 1| KRS-43/6384 NBR
39 801121133149 | TEBKEEN vy 1|KRJ-68 NBR
40 801121247129 |3F/I° 37 N vy 1| p12.3xp18x2t Y-
42 801122246149 | E-57V-0/K° Y7° =309 OUuT* 1(180xp3.1 NBR
47 801122134189 | t-57V-4/Br.\93" Y7 QYY" 1(G-115(114.4xp3.1) NBR
MZhN-NiEEH A-t*YHVG32 1,440ml
<PIRERETE>
801183010169 |JNRERETE 1| A& No.5 1"1/2" FC




